
Team Building Experiences
Reconnect | Recharge | Regatta



Unique & Exciting Team Building Events 

Why Choose Sailing?

There’s no better environment to bring people together than out on the water. Sailing is

immersive, invigorating, and incredibly fun – and best of all, it requires communication,

cooperation, and trust, which fosters team cohesion, camaraderie and overall wellbeing. 

Established in 1996 by Olympic sailor Matt Hayes, Sydney by Sail has helped thousands of

corporate teams discover the thrill of working together under sail. We operate the newest

fleet of luxury yachts on Sydney Harbour and specialise in team building programs that

leave lasting impressions.

What Makes Our Events Unique?

✅ No Experience Needed – Anyone can take the helm, trim the sails or simply enjoy the

ride

✅ Active Participation – Hands-on sailing encourages collaboration and communication

✅ Flexible Format – Morning, afternoon, or twilight sails available, 7 days a week. Every

event we facilitate is a blank canvas

✅ Spectacular Location – Directly in front of the Australian National Maritime Museum

✅ Customisable – Add catering, drinks, prizes, branded merchandise, or

photographer/videographer

Steps to confirm an event: 

1.50% deposit on estimated attendance numbers - confirming date/time, duration & style

of event. 

2.Consider catering, beverages, pickups/drop offs and really any customisation you can

think of!

3.Final attendance, catering/beverage order & pickup/drop off locations due along with

Final Balance 21 days prior to event. 

P: (02) 9280 1110 
E: info@sydneybysail.com
W: sydneybysail.com 
IG: @sydneybysail



P: (02) 9280 1110 
E: info@sydneybysail.com
W: sydneybysail.com 
IG: @sydneybysail

Team Building Packages - Formats & Pricing
Event Type

Bronze Regatta 

Regatta & Relax 

Silver Regatta 

Point to Point 

Treasure Hunt 

Price PP

215 

225

235

245

255

265

245

245 

245

255

Details

Simple yet effective, teams race

around places of interest in Sydney

Harbour across 1 - 2 races.

Recommend minimum 3 hour

event

Duration

2 Hour

3 Hour 

4 Hour

4.5 Hour

5 Hour 

6 Hour 

4 Hour

4 Hour 

3 Hour 

4 Hour

Most popular format, teams enjoy

the best of both worlds - hands on

sailing race (1 - 2 races) followed by

time to chill in a sheltered cove

Competitive sailing for experienced

sailors. Short windward & leeward

formats + on-water management

Teams answer orienteering style

clues to find the next point in the

race

Mind-teasing clues have teams

answer Sydney Harbour specific

questions to locate a buried

Treasure. Strong emphasis on fun

Minimum 14 participants required for a multi-vessel event | All packages include yacht, crew, safety

equipment & regatta coordination | Catering, beverages, pickup/drop-off points, and additional

services can be added on request | All prices include GST and are in Australian Dollars ($AUD)



Typical Regatta Schedule
We are flexible with your preferred times, and can start on the hour for morning or

afternoon sessions. We are available seven days a week, although peak season dates book

out early. The following schedule is an example 4 hour event:

1245 - Teams arrive to our home base in Darling Harbour 

1300 - Welcome and orientation

1310 - Teams step onboard & commence safety brief

1315 - Yachts depart and motor towards the starting point

1345 - Hoist the sails & begin practice maneuvers 

1355 - 5 minute sound signal and yachts jockey for position

1400 - Race/races begin

1545 - 1630 - Race(s) finish, teams head to a sheltered cove to enjoy some

catering/beverages and even a swim (OPTIONAL)

1700 - Teams arrive back to our home base in Darling Harbour 

Add-On Option: Onshore Function Space
Looking to debrief or celebrate afterwards? Consider arranging a pre - or post-sail event at

the stunning Australian National Maritime Museum. It’s right next to our wharf and offers

premium event and meeting spaces. Contact us and we can introduce you to the Museum

function team. 

P: (02) 9280 1110 
E: info@sydneybysail.com
W: sydneybysail.com 
IG: @sydneybysail

Cast-Off With Sydney By Sail
Contact us today to book a unique and unforgettable team building experience. 

P: (02) 9280 1110 

E: info@sydneybysail.com






