



Team Building Experiences Reconnect | Recharge | Regatta







### **Unique & Exciting Team Building Events**

#### Why Choose Sailing?

There's no better environment to bring people together than out on the water. Sailing is immersive, invigorating, and incredibly fun – and best of all, it requires communication, cooperation, and trust, which fosters team cohesion, camaraderie and overall wellbeing.

Established in 1996 by Olympic sailor Matt Hayes, Sydney by Sail has helped thousands of corporate teams discover the thrill of working together under sail. We operate the **newest** fleet of luxury yachts on Sydney Harbour and specialise in team building programs that leave lasting impressions.

#### What Makes Our Events Unique?

- 🔽 No Experience Needed Anyone can take the helm, trim the sails or simply enjoy the ride
- 🗹 Active Participation Hands-on sailing encourages collaboration and communication
- 🗹 Flexible Format Morning, afternoon, or twilight sails available, 7 days a week. Every event we facilitate is a blank canvas
- Spectacular Location Directly in front of the Australian National Maritime Museum
- 🔽 Customisable Add catering, drinks, prizes, branded merchandise, or photographer/videographer

#### **Steps to confirm an event:**

- 1.50% deposit on estimated attendance numbers confirming date/time, duration & style of event.
- 2. Consider catering, beverages, pickups/drop offs and really any customisation you can think of!
- 3. Final attendance, catering/beverage order & pickup/drop off locations due along with Final Balance 21 days prior to event.

P: (02) 9280 1110 E: info@sydneybysail.com W: sydneybysail.com IG: @sydneybysail





### **Team Building Packages - Formats & Pricing**

Event Type	Duration	Price PP	Details
Bronze Regatta	2 Hour	215	Simple yet effective, teams race
	3 Hour	225	around places of interest in Sydney Harbour across 1 - 2 races.
	4 Hour	235	Recommend minimum 3 hour
			event
Regatta & Relax	4.5 Hour	245	Most popular format, teams enjoy
	5 Hour	255	the best of both worlds - hands on
	6 Hour	265	sailing race (1 - 2 races) followed by
			time to chill in a sheltered cove
Silver Regatta	4 Hour	245	Competitive sailing for experienced
			sailors. Short windward & leeward
			formats + on-water management
Point to Point	4 Hour	245	Teams answer orienteering style
			clues to find the next point in the
			race
Treasure Hunt	3 Hour	245	Mind-teasing clues have teams
	4 Hour	255	answer Sydney Harbour specific
			questions to locate a buried
			Treasure. Strong emphasis on fun

Minimum 14 participants required for a multi-vessel event | All packages include yacht, crew, safety equipment & regatta coordination | Catering, beverages, pickup/drop-off points, and additional services can be added on request | All prices include GST and are in Australian Dollars (\$AUD)

P: (02) 9280 1110 E: info@sydneybysail.com W: sydneybysail.com IG: @sydneybysail





## **Typical Regatta Schedule**

We are flexible with your preferred times, and can start on the hour for morning or afternoon sessions. We are available seven days a week, although peak season dates book out early. The following schedule is an example 4 hour event:

- 1245 Teams arrive to our home base in Darling Harbour
- 1300 Welcome and orientation
- 1310 Teams step onboard & commence safety brief
- 1315 Yachts depart and motor towards the starting point
- 1345 Hoist the sails & begin practice maneuvers
- 1355 5 minute sound signal and yachts jockey for position
- 1400 Race/races begin
- 1545 1630 Race(s) finish, teams head to a sheltered cove to enjoy some

catering/beverages and even a swim (OPTIONAL)

• 1700 - Teams arrive back to our home base in Darling Harbour

### **Add-On Option: Onshore Function Space**

Looking to debrief or celebrate afterwards? Consider arranging a pre - or post-sail event at the stunning Australian National Maritime Museum. It's right next to our wharf and offers premium event and meeting spaces. Contact us and we can introduce you to the Museum function team.

# **Cast-Off With Sydney By Sail**

Contact us today to book a unique and unforgettable team building experience.

P: (02) 9280 1110

E: info@sydneybysail.com

P: (02) 9280 1110 E: info@sydneybysail.com W: sydneybysail.com IG: @sydneybysail





